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Men / 51 / 8-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Declan Mortensen97
All-American

11.200 10.900 9.4009.800 11.00011.100 63.400
1 3 2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Mauer Mott741
Vegas Gym

10.500 11.200 9.20010.000 10.30011.000 62.200
2T 1T 1 4 2 4 2 

2 

Juju Rivera505
Incline-CO

10.500 9.700 9.1009.300 10.60010.800 60.000
2T 6 5T 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Matthew Maulhardt259
Eagle-TX

9.800 11.200 9.4009.300 9.30010.500 59.500
5 1T 5T 1T 4 5 4 

4 

Ian Zirker100
All-American

8.800 10.800 8.9008.500 10.70010.100 57.800
6 4 8 9 5 2 5 

5 

Ian Evanson98
All-American

10.200 7.800 9.1009.800 8.9008.800 54.600
4 10 2T 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Boden Taylor99
All-American

7.800 7.900 9.1007.600 8.5009.900 50.800
7 9 10T 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Ben Miller351
Gym Nevada

4.500 9.100 9.1009.400 6.8008.700 47.600
10 7 4 5T 9 10 8 

8 

Mason Herman258
Eagle-TX

6.200 8.500 8.8008.400 7.9007.100 46.900
9 8 9 10 10 9 9 

9 

Max Milligan485
High Sierra

0.000 9.800 9.3009.000 8.1009.500 45.700
11 5 7 3 7 8 10 

10 

Avery Laird379
GymWorld Central

6.500 6.700 8.5007.600 6.0006.800 42.100
8 11 10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / 11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

RIO Oyama469
Hawaii

11.500 10.300 9.20010.300 9.8009.100 60.200
1 2T 1 2T 8 1 1 

1 

Colin Achelpohl540
MSG-Papio

9.400 10.400 9.1009.500 8.8009.200 56.400
5 1 3 5T 7 3 2 

2 

Hunter Davis657
South Coast

10.100 10.300 9.40010.100 7.0009.300 56.200
3 2T 2 1 6 14 3 

3 

Neiko English323
Go For It

9.200 10.300 9.1008.800 8.00010.000 55.400
6 2T 10 5T 1 8T 4 

4 

Ari Crockett322
Go For It

8.400 9.400 8.9009.400 8.0009.800 53.900
9 8T 4T 10T 2T 8T 5 

5 

Levi Murray72
Agility

10.600 7.600 8.8009.300 8.5008.400 53.200
2 15 6 13 13 5 6 

6 

Liam Ross407
Gymcats

7.100 9.400 9.1008.700 8.7009.800 52.800
13T 8T 11T 5T 2T 4 7 

7 

Grayson Dewolfe777
World Champions

8.800 10.000 9.1007.300 8.0009.000 52.200
8 5 14 5T 9 8T 8 

8 

Bodie Johnson483
High Sierra

9.100 7.000 9.2008.700 9.1008.900 52.000
7 17 11T 2T 10T 2 9 

9 

Miles Tambio692
Stick Six

9.700 7.900 9.2009.000 6.8008.800 51.400
4 14 7T 2T 12 15T 10 

10 

Ronan Cherrick352
Gym Nevada

8.300 9.200 9.0008.400 7.2007.500 49.600
10 10 13 9 16 13 11 

11 

Owen Shields190
CCG-Ca

7.300 7.300 8.6008.900 7.5008.900 48.500
12 16 9 14T 10T 12 12 

12 

Daxton Adams189
CCG-Ca

7.900 8.700 8.6009.000 6.5007.600 48.300
11 13 7T 14T 15 17 13 

13 

Samuel Tedjamulia101
All-American

5.100 9.800 8.3006.500 8.1009.400 47.200
15 6 17 17 5 7 14 

14 

Jamison Rivera506
Incline-CO

7.100 9.000 8.4006.700 6.8008.000 46.000
13T 11 15 16 14 15T 15 

15 

Easton Tindell486
High Sierra

0.000 9.600 8.9009.400 8.4009.600 45.900
17 7 4T 10T 4 6 16 

16 

Asher Eidson353
Gym Nevada

5.000 8.900 8.9006.600 8.0006.700 44.100
16 12 16 10T 17 8T 17 

17 
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Men / 51 / 12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Taylor689
Stick Six

10.600 10.700 9.4009.800 8.80010.200 59.500
1 2 3 2T 3 6 1 

1 

Tommy Watanabe406
Gymcats

10.000 10.800 9.3009.700 9.5009.600 58.900
3 1 4 4T 4T 2 2 

2 

Vince Miller283
Extreme

9.100 8.500 9.00010.000 9.90010.500 57.000
8T 9T 1 12T 1 1 3 

3 

Landon Brigger349
Gym Nevada

8.700 10.000 9.3009.900 9.0009.000 55.900
11 3 2 4T 9T 5 4 

4 

Jacob Brandt321
Go For It

10.400 6.900 9.2009.300 9.20010.300 55.300
2 16 6 7T 2 4 5 

5 

Andrew Melcher405
Gymcats

9.500 9.800 9.4008.200 8.6009.000 54.500
7 4 10T 2T 9T 8 6 

6 

Cullen Barber656
South Coast

8.200 9.600 8.9008.200 9.4009.600 53.900
13 5 10T 16T 4T 3 7 

7 

Brady Borth714
VEGA

9.100 8.800 9.5009.000 8.7008.700 53.800
8T 8 7 1 11T 7 8 

8 

Bodie Williams284
Extreme

9.700 9.300 9.3008.000 7.7009.100 53.100
5T 6T 12T 4T 7T 14 9 

9 

Parker Enyart282
Extreme

9.700 7.100 9.1009.600 7.3008.300 51.100
5T 14T 5 10T 13 15 10 

10 

Vincent Elliott715
VEGA

9.000 8.500 9.0008.600 7.1008.700 50.900
10 9T 9 12T 11T 17 11 

11 

Yulian Kryvolevych716
VEGA

9.800 5.700 9.2008.000 8.3009.200 50.200
4 19 12T 7T 6 10 12 

12 

Randy Fryar538
MSG-Papio

7.800 8.400 9.2008.700 8.0007.900 50.000
14 12 8 7T 17 12 13 

13 

Gradon Cochran590
Pacific Coast

8.400 8.500 9.0007.300 8.1008.100 49.400
12 9T 16T 12T 14T 11 14 

14 

Nolan McKenzie484
High Sierra

7.600 6.700 9.0007.300 8.5009.100 48.200
15 18 16T 12T 7T 9 15 

15 

Sterling Young122
Arete

6.300 9.300 8.9007.400 7.2008.000 47.100
17 6T 14T 16T 16 16 16 

16 

Braxton Mabey179
Bold

6.400 7.100 9.1007.400 7.9008.100 46.000
16 14T 14T 10T 14T 13 17 

17 

Kayl Hoisington178
Bold

5.100 8.300 8.8007.000 6.9007.100 43.200
19 13 18 18 18 19 18 

18 

Cory Riggins66
Agility

6.000 6.800 8.5006.400 7.0006.800 41.500
18 17 19 19 19 18 19 

19 
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Men / 51 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Quintero739
Vegas Gym

10.000 8.900 9.0009.600 9.80010.000 57.300
1 9T 2 10T 1T 1 1 

1 

Milo Decastroverde740
Vegas Gym

8.300 9.900 9.4009.700 9.1009.900 56.300
10T 6 1 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Blake Kennedy67
Agility

8.900 11.000 9.2008.400 8.4009.300 55.200
7 1 7T 5T 5 9 3 

3 

Luke Kelling69
Agility

9.000 10.100 9.0009.000 8.7009.100 54.900
6 3T 3T 10T 6 4T 4 

4 

Brandon Tackett539
MSG-Papio

8.700 10.100 9.4008.100 8.5009.500 54.300
8 3T 9 1T 4 7T 5 

5 

Jared Brecht591
Pacific Coast

9.500 10.200 9.0007.800 8.0008.500 53.000
3 2 11 10T 10 10 6 

6 

Jacob Pfeifer376
GymWorld Central

9.600 7.500 9.2009.000 8.5008.800 52.600
2 12 3T 5T 7 7T 7 

7 

Aiden Hampton717
VEGA

9.400 9.000 9.1008.000 6.8007.700 50.000
4 8 10 8T 14 12 8 

8 

Nikita Merryman718
VEGA

8.400 8.900 9.3006.700 8.6008.000 49.900
9 9T 15 3T 13 6 9 

9 

Ayden Quattlebaum504
Incline-CO

8.300 10.100 9.1008.700 5.0008.200 49.400
10T 3T 5 8T 11 15 10 

10 

Josiah Wallace71
Agility

7.700 6.500 9.0008.400 8.7008.600 48.900
12 14 7T 10T 8T 4T 11 

11 

Louis Garciano690
Stick Six

9.100 7.100 9.2007.200 6.4008.600 47.600
5 13 13 5T 8T 14 12 

12 

Carter Hansen502
Incline-CO

7.200 8.700 9.3007.700 6.5008.100 47.500
13 11 12 3T 12 13 13 

13 

Caden Cronin482
High Sierra

0.000 9.300 8.7008.500 9.20010.000 45.700
15 7 6 15 1T 2 14 

14 

Murphy Smith503
Incline-CO

5.400 5.300 8.8006.900 7.2007.400 41.000
14 15 14 14 15 11 15 

15 
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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All-American * 179.100 30.200 31.500 28.100 27.600 31.100 30.600
5T1 1 2 1 1

2 Vegas Gym * 175.800 28.800 30.000 29.300 27.600 30.900 29.200
5T3 2T 1 2 2

3 Gymcats * 166.200 26.600 30.000 26.600 27.800 28.400 26.800
2T8 2T 8 5 3T

4 Go For It * 164.600 28.000 26.600 27.500 27.200 30.100 25.200
11T7 10 5 3 8

5 Agility * 164.000 28.500 28.700 26.700 27.200 27.000 25.900
11T4T 6T 7 9 5

6 Extreme * 161.200 28.500 24.900 27.600 27.400 27.900 24.900
9T4T 12 4 6 9

7 VEGA * 160.800 28.300 26.700 25.600 28.000 26.600 25.600
16 9 12 10T 6

8 MSG-Papio * 160.700 25.900 28.900 26.300 27.700 26.600 25.300
410 4 9 10T 7

9 Incline-CO * 159.700 26.000 28.800 25.700 27.500 27.100 24.600
7T9 5 11 8 10

10 Stick Six * 158.500 29.400 25.700 26.000 27.800 27.600 22.000
2T2 11 10 7 12

11 High Sierra * 155.900 16.700 28.700 27.100 27.500 29.100 26.800
7T14 6T 6 4 3T

12 Gym Nevada * 154.800 22.000 28.300 27.700 27.400 25.200 24.200
9T11 8 3 12 11
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Men / 52 / 10-11
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gleb Grigorenko778
World Champions

0.000 9.500 8.9000.000 7.6008.500 34.500
0 1 0 1 1 1 1 

1 
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